
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

95 

33 

94 

19 

99 

456 

84 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

Name 

Zac Moseley 

James French 

Dario Cangialosi 

Ron Fletcher 

Gobel Newsome 

Harry Colson 

Clay Keel 

Class 

PS1 

PS2 

PS3 

PS1 

PS3 

PS3 

PS3 

Best Tm 

2:09.906 

2:13.897 

2:16.642 

2:20.051 

2:20.616 

2:24.998 

2:20.444 

Year 

2022 

2024 

2023 

2021 

2021 

2023 

2021 

Make/Model 

Revolution A-1 500SC 

Sebeco SPX 

Sebeco NP01 

Revolution A-1 500 

Sebeco NP01-EVO 

Sebeco NP01 

Sebeco NP01 

Color 

Black/White/Blue 

Black/White/Blue 

White 

Black/Yellow/Purple 

Black/Red/White 

Black/Red 

Blue 

Hometown 

New York NY 

Sheboyban WI 

Tampa FL 

San Diego CA 

Shepherdsville KY 

Blacklick OH 

Plant City FL 

Sorted on Laps

ID Text 

Printed: 6/30/2024 11:56:54 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

11.097 

Avg. Speed 

109.392 

Best Lap Tm 

2:09.906 

Best Speed 

113.066 

Best Lap by 

95 - Zac Moseley 

2024 Road America June SpeedTour 

PSSA 

PSSA Feature Race 2 

Race started at 11:29:44 

Road America 4.080 miles 

6/30/2024 11:25 


